
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Date of 
Event 

 

Race/Walk 
Name 

Sponsoring 
Organization 

Race/Walk 
Distance 

Registration Information Contact Information 

9/06/2019 
Light Up the 

Night 

Richard Young 
5K  

Julie McCaslin 
juliemccaslin@catholichealth.net 

09/07/2019 
Nebraska 

Strollathoon 

International Rett 
Syndrome 
Foundation 

1 mile walk  
Jacy Horst, 308-380-7076 

jacyhorst@hotmail.com 

9/15/2019 
Tri-City Walk to 

Defeat ALS 

ALS Assocation- 
Mid-America 

Chapter 
1 mile walk  

Kayla Wittrock 
kwittrock@alsa.midamerica.org 

9/26/2019 Scrub Run 
KRMC 

5K  
Trish Olson 

tolson@Kearneyregional.com 

9/28/2019 
Out of the 

Darkness Walk 

AFSP Out of the 
Darkness 1 mile walk  

Erin Walgren 
erinradtke@gmail.com 

9/29/2019 
Great Strides 

Greater 
Nebraska 

Cystic Fibrosis 
Foundation 1 mile walk 

http://fightcf.cff.org/greaternebras
ka 

Kesley Steiner, 402-330-6164 
ksteiner@cff.org 

10/6/2019 

 

KTR Kearney Park & 
Recreation  

5K www.kearneyrec.org Jade Brown, 308-233-3339 
jbrown@kearneygov.org 

10/6/2019 
Walk to End 
Alzheimer’s 

Alzheimer’s 
Association 1 mile walk act.alz.org/kearneyne 

Cassie Larreau-Bailey 
Cjlarreau-bailey@alz.org 

11/28/2019 Turkey Trot YMCA 1 mile, 2 mile and 5K Raceroster.com www.kearneyfamilyymca.org 

4/19/2020 
JDRF Kearney 

Walk 

JDRF 
1 mile walk  

Laura Eberly Reiner 
leberly@jdrf.org 

4/25/2020 Girls on the Run 
Girls on the Run 

5K www.GOTRNebraska.org 
Amy Cyphers 

acyphers@gotrnebraska.org 
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